04/08/2022

2022

OCoONOOTUVEAEWNER

WWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRBRRRBRRRR
B WNROWOVLOONOUNDBWNROWVLOONOGOUD WNIERO

2022 Michigan Quarter Horse Association Back Number List

NAME

Mary Beth Hegedus
Laura Perniciaro
Gabrielle Sumner

Laura Perniciaro

Andrea Laney
Monty Montgomery

Nancy Fullerton
Mollie Toppine
Alexis Coates
Chloe Coker
Nancy Fullerton
Holly Esterling
Holly Gordon
Alisa Forton
Darlene Juliano

Brandy Bunting

Raegan Schnell
Danielle Lindsay

Tessa Dalton

Darlene Juliano

Linda Barnes
Jennifer Hill
Kasey Kernen

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Katie Main

Julie Reincke

Marla Foerster
Maya Edwards

Raegan Schnell
Marla Foerster

Mary Beth Hegedus
Mary Ellen Mumy

Xandrea Sandusky
Mary Ellen Mumy

Heather Coe
Candace Edgerton

Morgan Jennings
Leslie Howard

Lisa Ondersma

Jessica Stremich
Marla Foerster

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Adrienne Peterson

Gretchen Deeds

Tod Logan
Heather Boggetta

Heather Coe

Andrea Laney
Julie Horlings
Kara Devlieger
Jan Price

Barb Foster

Mandy Collins



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Kelly Dykstra-Nichols

Anita Newbigging
Ashton Ulrich
Corlinda Huffman
Amanda Hample
Estelle McParlan
Jeanne Hugo
Anne Wood

Lily Atkinson
Taren Erwing

Lisa Lauver
Alisa Forton

Linda Barnes

Julie Reincke

Debbie Barber

Jodi Monk
Madison Stuart

Christine West
Sue Frank

Christine West

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Michelle Torello

Merri VanDyke

Sara Shoemaker

Stacy Eddy

Katie Warnock

Merri VanDyke

Megan Mahoney
Marjorie Taylor

Jodi Henningson
Rylee Harding
Michele Lewis
Terri Shoemaker

Carson Brunner

Stacy Chaput
Cynthia Smith

Linda Moody
Laura Perniciaro
Diana Midgley

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Helen Mayer
Julie Horlings
Mickie Schaar
Brandy Bunting

Danielle Lindsay
Lori Bowers

Michele Lewis
Allyson Thompson

Jennifer Hill
Tammy Gasper

Michelle Eno
Gretchen Deeds
Gretchen Deeds

Christine West
Alisa Forton

Stephen Erdman

Tricia Meade

Christine West

Michele Lewis
Morgan Jennings



267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

Kathy Christensen

Merri VanDyke

Sara Shoemaker

Gretchen Deeds

Claire Kelp

Diana Midgley
Linda Moody
Merri VanDyke
Quinn Bogue
Kerry Daudlin
Brinley Fleminger
Roma Thomson

Debbie Wadds

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

Ashley Spies
Megan Hirschman

Annika Rear
Annika Rear
Katalin Kersten

Jill Finley
Jessica Miller

Tricia Topping

Brenda Schrader

Cyndi Pyle

Margaret Larobardiere

Stephen Erdman
Mackinzie Watson

Holly Gordon
Morgan Jennings

Merri VanDyke

Rebecca Eno
Morgan Glann

373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Jenny Thomas

Adam Johnson

Kelly Dykstra-Nichols

Linda Moody

Laura Stillman

Mary Beth Hegedus
Maggie Carter



